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Event-No. 3
50m Butterfly Women
Open Class
1. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 00:37.09 921 (A)
2. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN Hungary 00:32.35 905 (A)
3. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 00:31.44 877 (A)
4. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:33.38 858 (A)
5. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 00:35.53 845 (A)
6. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE Sweden 00:36.21 843 (A)
7. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 00:34.16 821 (A)
8. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 00:32.68 815 (A)
9. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE Sweden 00:34.37 811 (1)
10. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 00:34.92 784 (2)
10. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 00:36.87 784 (3)
12. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 00:35.17 772
13. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER Germany 00:41.65 735
14. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 00:35.94 733
15. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 00:34.87 719
16. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 00:34.91 717
17. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 00:49.81 714
18. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 00:38.63 700
19. Elizabeth Marks 1990(S8) USA United States of America 00:39.28 669
20. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER Germany 00:52.06 630
21. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 00:37.94 557
22. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 00:38.29 539
23. Zanna Cveckovska 1983(S8) LAT Latvia 00:42.91 497
24. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S7) TUR Turkey 00:50.94 298
25. Olivia Lautman 2001(S8) USA United States of America 00:58.29 69

Without Placement
Janina Breuer 1998 (S14) GER Germany 00:32.69
Ilona Venema 2002 NED Nederlands 00:34.53
Secil Acikgoz 2001 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:35.72
Marita Sukko 1996 (S14) EST Estonia 00:38.32
Was withdrawn
Yui Lam Chan 2003 (S14) HKG Hong Kong

Did not start
Florianne Bultje 1998 (S9) NED Nederlands

Class S5
1. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 00:49.81 714
2. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER Germany 00:52.06 630

Class S6
1. Eleanor Robinson 2001(S6) GBR Great Britain 00:37.09 921 (A)
2. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER Germany 00:41.65 735

Class S7
1. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S7) TUR Turkey 00:50.94 298
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Event-No. 3
50m Butterfly Women
Class S8
1. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR Great Britain 00:35.53 845 (A)
2. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED Nederlands 00:36.87 784 (3)
3. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 00:38.63 700
4. Elizabeth Marks 1990(S8) USA United States of America 00:39.28 669
5. Zanna Cveckovska 1983(S8) LAT Latvia 00:42.91 497
6. Olivia Lautman 2001(S8) USA United States of America 00:58.29 69

Class S9
1. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN Hungary 00:32.35 905 (A)
2. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 00:33.38 858 (A)
3. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER Germany 00:34.16 821 (A)
4. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE Sweden 00:34.37 811 (1)
5. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA United States of America 00:34.92 784 (2)
6. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA Brasil 00:35.17 772
7. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 00:35.94 733

Did not start
Florianne Bultje 1998 (S9) NED Nederlands

Class S10
1. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 00:34.87 719
2. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 00:34.91 717
3. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 00:37.94 557
4. Anna Catalina Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER Germany 00:38.29 539

Class S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE Sweden 00:36.21 843 (A)

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER Germany 00:31.44 877 (A)
2. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 00:32.68 815 (A)

Class S14
Without Placement
Janina Breuer 1998 (S14) GER Germany 00:32.69
Secil Acikgoz 2001 (S14) TUR Turkey 00:35.72
Marita Sukko 1996 (S14) EST Estonia 00:38.32
Was withdrawn
Yui Lam Chan 2003 (S14) HKG Hong Kong


